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MEMBERS OF AUSTRALIAN RED DAIRY BREED REGISTER LTD
WILLING TO RECEIVE GUESTS FOR FARM WALKS
BEFORE OR AFTER IRDBF CONFERENCE MARCH 2019
Version current 25" January 2018
Listed by state of Australia

NEW SOUTH WALES
Terry and Shannon Blasche of Fairy Vale Aussie Reds, Casino.
Landline +61 2 6663 3116 and email tezshanblasche@outlook.com

Sam and Rachel, Ron and Brenda Graham of Beaulands Aussie Reds, Numbaa.
Mobile +61 422 271657 and email sam.rach@bigpond.com

QUEENSLAND
Glen Drury of Glenview Dairy, Malanda.
Landline +61 7 4096 5131 and email gdview@bigpond.com

Michael Riggs of Loden Aussie Reds, Cooroy.
Mobile +61 428 476359 and email michaelrig@gmail.com

SOUTH AUSTRALIA
Michael Green of Waikato Farm Aussie Reds, Mount Schank.
Mobile +61 400 385514 and email mtgreen34@westnet.com.au

Graeme and Michele Hamilton of Hamilton’s Run, OB Flat.
Mobile +61 428 268324 and email graeme@hamiltonsrun.com.au

Jeff, Anne and Tim Wright of Majesta Dairies, Meningie.
Landline +61 8 8575 5029 and email majestawright@hotmail.com
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VICTORIA
Paul Cocksedge of Paco Aussie Reds, Leongatha South.
Mobile +61 427 871456 and email pscocksedge@gmail.com

Brett and Bronwyn Davies of Barley Dew Aussie Reds, Simpson.
Mobile +61 438 340783 and email brettandbronwyn@bigpond.com

Greg Goulding of Johville Park, Cohuna.
Mobile +61 438 562298 and email scare.bear@bigpond.com

Tim and Lyndal Humphris of Longroad Aussie Reds, Tongala.
Mobile +61 429 132940 and email t|_humphris@bigpond.com

Frank and Marianne Kelly of Homedale Aussie Reds, Tragowel.
Mobile +61 428 520233 and email homedale@activ8.net.au

Kevin Lebrocq of Bravington.
Mobile +61 457 039488 and email kevlebrocg85@hotmail.com

David and Amanda Martin of Glenroy Aussie Reds, Korumburra.
Mobile +61 419 741992 and email manda.dave@bigpond.com

Wayne and Karen Moroney of Arajarra, Eskdale
Landline +61 2 6072 0480 and email karen.auzredxb@gmail.com

Anna Norgren of Viking Genetics Australia, Tallangatta.
Mobile +61 488 058707 and email info@vikinggenetics.com.au

Jan Raleigh of Blackwood Aussie Reds, Timboon.
Landline +61 3 5598 3398 and email janiceraleigh@bigpond.com

Leigh ‘Skeeta’ Verhay of Marleigh Park, Koondrook.
Landline +61 3 5453 1674 and email skeeta@marleighpark.com.au

George, Joy and Adam Waltham of Louvic Aussie Reds, Glengarry.
Landline +61 3 5192 4219 and email louvic5@bigpond.com
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